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CALLING ALL

Project Craft is here with an array of
workshops to quench your creative thirst!

(RH ‘:T _ H _ HO‘- l (S\ You'll learn new skills, create something
. unique and have lots of fun along the way.
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“Rachel was excellent - very
encouraging and positive with the
children, she gave clear instructions
and let the children have a sense of
achievement through doing all the
steps themselves.”

Kid’s Craft - Friendship Bracelets

“A brilliantly imaginative workshop.

Louisa is a great art teacher and
brilliant at encouraging creativity.
Thank you.”

Kid's Craft - Iwako Dream Houses

“The workshop was an excellent
chance to use die cutting equipment
before buying and Rachel was very
helpful in a friendly atmosphere. | had
a great day - thank you!”
Handmade cards - Die Cut

“Louisa was fantastic - really creative
and helpful to bounce ideas off. Very
friendly. The workshop was great
value for money as there was lots of
materials to choose from. Thank you!”
Scrapbooking Basics



SEPTEMBER

WEEKEND

OCTOBER WEEK

Friday 1 September 12:00 Scrapbooking Social 15:00 Lino Printing
Saturday 2 September 11:00 Kid's Craft - Dream Catchers 14:00 Kid's Craft - Scrapbooking 16:30 Kid's Craft - Dream Houses
Sunday 3 September 13:30 Reserved for a Birthday Party 16:00 Reserved for a Birthday Party
Thursday 7 September 14:00 Scrapbooking Social 16:30 Scrapbooking Basics
Friday 8 September 12:00 Honeycomb Pom Poms 15:00 Lino Printing
Saturday 9 September 11:00 Reserved for a Birthday Party 14:00 Kid's Craft - Unicorn Masks 16:30 Kid's Craft - Friendship Bracelets
Sunday 10 September 13:30 Kid's Craft - Paper Crowns 16:00 Kid's Craft - Paper Cactus
Wednesday 13 September 12:00 Pom Pom Garlands 15:00 Scrapbooking Basics
Friday 15 September 12:00 Scrapbooking Social 15:00 Lino Printing
Saturday 16 September 11:00 Kid's Craft - Printmaking 14:00 Kid's Craft - Dream Catchers 16:30 Kid's Craft - Scrapbooking
Sunday 17 September 13:30 Kid's Craft - Dream Houses 16:00 Kid's Craft - Unicorn Masks
Thursday 21 September 14:00 Scrapbooking Social 17:30 Lino Printing
Friday 22 September 12:00 Kid's Craft - Friendship Bracelets 15:00 Kid's Craft - Paper Crowns
Saturday 23 September 11:00 Kid's Craft - Paper Cactus 14:00 Kid's Craft - Printmaking 16:30 Kid's Craft - Dream Catchers
Sunday 24 September 13:30 Kid's Craft - Scrapbooking 16:00 Kid's Craft - Dream Houses
Monday 25 September 12:00 Kid's Craft - Unicorn Masks 15:00 Kid's Craft - Friendship Bracelets
Friday 29 September 12:00 Scrapbooking Social 15:00 Lino Printing
Saturday 30 September 11:00 Kid's Craft - Paper Crowns 14:00 Reserved for a Birthday Party 16:30 Kid's Craft - Paper Cactus
Sunday 1 October 11:00 Kid's Halloween Craft - Haunted Houses 14:30 Reserved for a Birthday Party
Wednesday 4 October 12:00 Handmade Cards - Foiling 15:00 Scrapbooking Basics
Friday 6 October 12:00 Scrapbooking Social 15:00 Lino Printing
Saturday 7 October 11:00 Kid's Craft - Printmaking 14:00 Kid's Craft - Dream Catchers 16:30 Kid's Halloween Craft - Haunted Houses
Sunday 8 October 13:30 Kid's Halloween Craft - Haunted Houses 16:00 Kid's Craft - Scrapbooking
Thursday 12 October 14:00 Handmade Cards - Die-Cutting 16:30 Scrapbooking Basics
Friday 13 October 12:00 Scrapbooking Social 15:00 Lino Printing
Saturday 14 October 11:00 Kid's Craft - Dream Houses 14:00 Kid's Craft - Unicorn Masks 16:30 Kid's Halloween Craft - Haunted Houses
Sunday 15 October 13:30 Kid's Halloween Craft - Haunted Houses 16:00 Kid's Craft - Friendship Bracelets
Wednesday 18 October 12:00 Kid's Halloween Craft - Haunted Houses 15:00 Kid's Craft - Paper Crowns
Friday 20 October 12:00 Kid's Craft - Paper Cactus 15:00 Kid's Craft - Haunted Houses
Saturday 21 October 11:00 Kid's Craft - Printmaking 14:00 Kid's Craft - Dream Catchers 16:30 Kid's Halloween Craft - Haunted Houses
Sunday 22 October 13:30 Kid's Halloween Craft - Haunted Houses 16:00 Kid's Craft - Scrapbooking
Thursday 26 October 14:00 Scrapbooking Social 17:30 Lino Printing
Friday 27 October 12:00 Honeycomb Pom Poms 15:00 Scrapbooking Basics
Saturday 28 October 11:00 Kid's Craft - Dream Houses 14:00 Kid's Craft - Unicorn Masks 16:30 Kid's Halloween Craft - Haunted Houses
Sunday 29 October 13:30 Kid's Craft - Friendship Bracelets 16:00 Kid's Halloween Craft - Haunted Houses
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/ lwako Dream Houses (4+ years) £5 1 hour
v i Paper Crowns (4+ years) £5 1 hour %
Kid's Printmaking (4+ years) £5 1 hour _»
Unicorn Masks (4+ years) £5 1 hour /
Halloween Craft - Haunted Houses £5 1 hour A
(4+ years)
x Friendship Bracelets (6+ years) £8 1 hour
Paper Cactus (6+ years) £8 1 hour
\ Dream Catchers (6+ years) £10 1 % hours i
Q Scrapbooking for Kids (6+ years) £12 1 % hours V

IS PRRTY TIME

" Celebrate your birthday with Project Craft Glasgow! Crafting parties
start from just £5 per person and are suitable for ages 4+.

Email projectcraftglasgow@paperchase.co.uk to make an enquiry - we'll
work with you to organise the perfect day!
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Book with our friendly Reserve your booking Book online at
team in-store at by phoning the store on

eventbrite.co.uk
185-221 Buchanan 0141 353 3491 (search Project Craft -
St, Glasgow G1 2JZ Paperchase, Glasgow)
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THESE WORKSHOPS ARE SUITABLE FOR ANYONE AGED 17

SCRAPBOOKING PAPER CRAFTS
Scrapbooking Basics £30 3 hours Honeycomb Pom Poms £7 1 hour
Scrapbooking Social* £10 1 hour Tissue Pom Pom Garlands £7 1 hour
*Please bring along your own scrapbook to work H,\NDMAD[ U\RDS
with at Scrapbooking Social workshop -

Foiled Cards £15 1 %hours
Die-Cut Cards £15 1% hours
Lino Printing £20 2 hours

FIND OUT MORE

You can discover more about all of our workshops on our website:
paperchase.co.uk/project-craft

Email our friendly craft team Louisa and Rachel with any questions:
projectcraftglasgow@paperchase.co.uk
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WORKSHOP TERMS & CONDITIONS Kids crafts: Workshops are suitable for children
ages 4 (or 6) to 12. Children under the age of 13 must be supervised by an adult (there is
no need for the adult to purchase a ticket to supervise). Lino Printing: This workshop will
involve the use of craft knives and sharp cutting tools materials and therefore may not be
suitable for younger attendees, discretion is advised. Workshop tickets and vouchers are
non-refundable and non-transferable. This does not affect your statutory rights. In the
unlikely event that Paperchase cancels an event, they will contact you via email to arrange
an alternative date or refund. Paperchase reserves the right to refuse entry and is at the
decision of the store manager.




